
KIDs MENU For the
Under 

12s

Today's Soup with wheaten bread   £2.95
Garlic Bread                                       £1.95
     (with cheese £2.95)
Mussels with wheaten bread            £4.50

Fruit Drink 
£1.25

Kids Morellis Ice Cream
£1.50

Freshly Battered Fish & Chips  
             

Homemade Chicken Goujons & Chips 
 

Pier 36 Special Sausages & Chips 

Pasta with Cream Cheese & Bacon

Steak Burger & Chips

Portavogie Scampi & Chips

Kids Fillet Steak & Chips

Pier 36 Roast Dinner
      with all the trimmings

Pier 36 Sweet & Sour Chicken & Rice

£5.95  
      

£5.95 

£5.50

£4.95

£5.95

£6.95

£13.95

£7.95
    
  

£6.50

Sides: Carrots, Peas, Broccoli, Beans
 

Baby Bowl: Mash, Veg & Gravy.   
            (with chicken £3.95)  

 

£0.95

£2.95        
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